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1 vs.
2 vs.
1 vs.
4 vs.
3 vs.
1 vs.
2 vs.
3 vs.
2 vs.

1 vs.

Mens A
Pool A

Name
UWS
Hunters

Washed Up

Right Lane Closed
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Contact
Deontae Burse
Tyrese Barnes
Jordan Hughes

Gabe Dinkel

Mad Wombats Logan Towne

Teams Court

UWS vs. Right Lane Closed 1

Hunters vs. Washed Up 2

UWS vs. Washed Up 8

Right Lane Closed vs. Mad Wombats 9

Washed Up vs. Mad Wombats 10

UWS vs. Hunters 11

Hunters vs. Mad Wombats 1

Washed Up vs. Right Lane Closed 2

Hunters vs. Right Lane Closed 2

UWS vs. Mad Wombats 5

Time
11:00
11:00
12:00
12:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
2:00
3:00

3:00



Team
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Game
11
12
13
14
15
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1 vs.
3 vs.
1 vs.
2 vs.
1 vs.

2 VS.
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Name
RUSS4MVP
JuCo
Dirty Duluth

LBT

RUSS4MVP vs.
Dirty Duluth vs.

RUSS4MVP vs.

RUSS4MVP vs.

Mens A

Pool B
Nolan Graf
Luke Salo
Beau Adams
Mike Butera
Teams Court

JuCo 3
LBT 4
Dirty Duluth 10
JuCo vs. LBT 11
LBT 6

JuCo vs.

Dirty Duluth

7

Time
11:00
11:00
12:00
12:00

1:00

1:00



Team
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Game
17
18
19
20
21
22

1 vs.
3 vs.
1 vs.
2 vs.
1 vs.

2 VS.
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Mens A
Pool C

Name
Splash
Giving Buckets
Empire

Meat and Greet

Contact

Justin Smith

Phill Homere

Joseph Whitwner

Ben Alfs

Teams

Splash vs.
Empire vs.
Splash vs.
Giving Buckets vs.
Splash vs.

Giving Buckets vs.

Giving Buckets
Meat and Greet
Empire

Meat and Greet
Meat and Greet

Empire

Court

12
13
8
9

Time
11:00
11:00
12:00
12:00

1:00

1:00



Mens A
Playoffs

Game Semi-Final Game Court Time

23 #2 Seeded Pool Winner vs. #3 Seeded Pool Winner 2 4:00

Game Championship Game Court Time

24 #1 Seeded Pool Winner vs. Winner of Game 23 2 4:30



