Mens A Pool A

Team	Name	Contact
1	uws	Deontae Burse
2	Hunters	Tyrese Barnes
3	Washed Up	Jordan Hughes
4	Right Lane Closed	Gabe Dinkel
5	Mad Wombats	Logan Towne

Game			Team	ns	Court	Time
1	1 vs.	4	UWS vs.	Right Lane Closed	1	11:00
2	2 vs.	3	Hunters vs.	Washed Up	2	11:00
3	1 vs.	3	UWS vs.	Washed Up	8	12:00
4	4 vs.	5	Right Lane Closed vs.	Mad Wombats	9	12:00
5	3 vs.	5	Washed Up vs.	Mad Wombats	10	1:00
6	1 vs.	2	UWS vs.	Hunters	11	1:00
7	2 vs.	5	Hunters vs.	Mad Wombats	1	2:00
8	3 vs.	4	Washed Up vs.	Right Lane Closed	2	2:00
9	2 vs.	4	Hunters vs.	Right Lane Closed	2	3:00
10	1 vs.	5	UWS vs.	Mad Wombats	5	3:00

Mens A Pool B

Team	Name	Contact
1	RUSS4MVP	Nolan Graf
2	JuCo	Luke Salo
3	Dirty Duluth	Beau Adams
4	LBT	Mike Butera

Game			Team	ıs	Court	Time
11	1 vs.	2	RUSS4MVP vs.	JuCo	3	11:00
12	3 vs.	4	Dirty Duluth vs.	LBT	4	11:00
13	1 vs.	3	RUSS4MVP vs.	Dirty Duluth	10	12:00
14	2 vs.	4	JuCo vs.	LBT	11	12:00
15	1 vs.	4	RUSS4MVP vs.	LBT	6	1:00
16	2 vs.	3	JuCo vs.	Dirty Duluth	7	1:00

Mens A Pool C

Team	Name	Contact
1	Splash	Justin Smith
2	Giving Buckets	Phill Homere
3	Empire	Joseph Whitwner
4	Meat and Greet	Ben Alfs

Game			Tean	าร	Court	Time
17	1 vs.	2	Splash vs.	Giving Buckets	5	11:00
18	3 vs.	4	Empire vs.	Meat and Greet	6	11:00
19	1 vs.	3	Splash vs.	Empire	12	12:00
20	2 vs.	4	Giving Buckets vs.	Meat and Greet	13	12:00
21	1 vs.	4	Splash vs.	Meat and Greet	8	1:00
22	2 vs.	3	Giving Buckets vs.	Empire	9	1:00

Mens A Playoffs

Game	Semi-Final Game	Court	Time
23	#2 Seeded Pool Winner vs. #3 Seeded Pool Winner	2	4:00
Game	Championship Game	Court	Time
24	#1 Seeded Pool Winner vs. Winner of Game 23	2	4:30